BOROUGH
NUMBER

73-11

83-15

83-38

81-34

76-11
82-21
78-8

81-38

82-24

81-15

81-21

83-19

78-11
78-24
79-5
79-9
80-2
804
80-5
80-6
80-7

81-14

78-18

77-4

83-32

SUBLESSEE
NAME

Federal Aviation
Administration

Rent-A~Dent

Smart Crane Rental

Ketchikan Air Service

Ketchikan Air Service

Tyee Airlines

Airport Lounge

Airport Cache

Alagka Rent-a-
Car '

Western Airlines

Southeast Alaska

Alaska Airlines

Alaska Airlines

Alaska Airlines

Mark Wheeler

EXHIBIT <

PRIMARY
USE

FSS and Airway
Facilities

Car Rental

Equipment
Storage

Alr Taxi

"Alr Taxd

Alr Taxd

Lounge and
Snack Bax

Gift Shop

Car Rental

Airline

Air Taxi

Cargo Building

Fuel Storage

Advertising

LOCATION
(TERM/LOT)

Terminal

Terminal

Lot 1,
Elock 100

Terminal

Lot 4,
Block 400
Lot 5,

Block 400

Terminal

Terminal

7 nal

Terminal

Terminal

Lot 6,

Block 400
and an area
SW of S edge
of Lot 6,
Block 400

Terminal

Portion of
Block 400

Area NW of
Lot 1,
Block 800

Terminal and
Ferry




