BOROUGH NUMBER	SUBLESSEE NA ME	PRIMARY USE	LOCATION (TERM/LOT)
73-11	Federal Aviation Administration	FSS and Airway Facilities	Terminal
83-15	Rent-A-Dent	Car Rental	Terminal
83–38	Smart Crane Rental	Equipment Storage	Lot 1, Block 100
81-34	Ketchikan Air Service	Air Taxi	Terminal
76-11 82-21 78-8	Ketchikan Air Service	Air Taxi	Lot 4, Block 400 Lot 5, Block 400
81-38	Tyee Airlines	Air Taxi	Terminal
82-24	Airport Lounge	Lounge and Snack Bar	Terminal
81–15	Airport Cache	Gift Shop	Terminal
81-21	Alaska Rent-A- Car	Car Rental	Terminal
83–19	Western Airlines	Airline	Terminal
78-11 78-24 79-5 79-9 80-2 80-4 80-5 80-6 80-7	Southeast Alaska Airlines	Air Taxi	Lot 6, Block 400 and an area SW of S edge of Lot 6, Block 400
81-14	Alaska Airlines	Airline	Terminal
78-18	Alaska Airlines	Cargo Building	Portion of Lot 1, Block 400
77–4	Alaska Airlines	Fuel Storage	Area NW of Lot 1, Block 800
83-32	Mark Wheeler	Advertising	Terminal and Ferry

## EXHIBIT S